

Galaxy Cookies Chocolate Chunk 180g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk Chocolate Chunks (30%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from MILK), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (from MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Sugar, Palm Oil, Butter Oil (from MILK), Chocolate Powder (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from MILK), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (from MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Whey or Whey Permeate (from MILK), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Flavouring, Salt, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Chocolate contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, NUTS, OATS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per cookie (22.5g)
Energy Values	2106 (KJ) / 504 (Kcal)	474 (KJ) / 113 (Kcal)
Fat	27g	6.1g
(of which Saturates)	14g	3.2g
Carbohydrate	57g	13g
(of which Sugars)	35g	7.8g
Fibre		
Protein	5.3g	1.2g
Sodium		
Salt	0.47g	0.11g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Galaxy

EAN: 5060402904776

Crisp cookies containing milk chocolate chunks.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place away from strong light. Once opened, store in an airtight container.

Manufacturer Address

Any questions or comments are welcome at www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com

EU: Burton's Biscuit Co.,

Unit 105,

3 Lombard St East,

Dublin 2,

Republic of Ireland.

UK: Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

0800 952 0077